
Donnelly Lodge. 

Key 

D = Double Bed 

B = Bunk (2 singles) 

S = Single Bed 

2S 2S 2S 2S 2S 2S 

13 12 11 10 9 8 7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 1 

D,B,S 

D,B,S 

D,B,S 

D,B,S D,B,S D,B,S 

Staff only Staff only 
Male Showers & 

Toilets 

Camp Fire 

BBQ 

TV Lounge 

Kitchen 

Female 

Showers 

Female 

Toilets 

Ramps 

Pergola 

Disabled 

Bathroom 

Ramp Ramp 
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